
Tutoring List for 2023-2024 

Name Work/Alternate 
Phone Number 

Username School Employed Content/Grade Level Availability 

Abdullah Johnson 757-883-7600 abdullah.johnson@nn.k12.va.us Passage Middle Math Monday & Thursday (2:30-4:30 pm) 

Adelyn Wallace 540-998-2339 adelyn.wallace@nn.k12.va.us Woodside High Grades 8-12: Math Grade 8, Algebra I, 
Geometry, AFDA, Algebra II, Math 
Analysis, Trigonometry, Calculus 

Monday-Thursday(2:30-5:00 pm) 

Anita Cotton 757-928-6827 
757-752-3435 (cell) 

anita.cotton@nn.k12.va.us AADA Middle/High Reading 
K-Grade 4 

Wednesday & Thursday 
(5:00-6:00 pm) 

Sat (1:00-2:00 pm) 

Anitra Parker 757-597-5154 anitra.parker@nn.k12.va.us Denbigh High English; K-Grade 8 Math-Algebra I 
K-Grade 9 

Monday-Wednesday (4:30-6:30 pm) 

Ashley Finkel 757550-7375 ashley.finkel@nn.k12.va.us BC Charles English & Math 
K-Grade 3 

Monday, Wednesday, Friday 
(4:45-6:45 pm) 

Casandra Mason 757-774-6925 
cassandra.mason@nn.k12.va.us 

Warwick High English (Special Education) Monday, Wednesday, Friday 
(5:00-8:00 pm) 

Cherone Small 757-591-4878 
757-378-8514 

cherone.small@nn.k12.va.us Hines Middle English 
K-Grade 5 

Monday-Wednesday 
(3:30-6:00 pm) 

Danielle Horton 757-344-6733 danielle.horton@nn.k12.va.us Newsome Park Elementary General and Special Education 
K-Grade 5 

Monday-Thursday (5:00-7:00 pm) 
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Danny Mya 757-591-4792 danny.mya@nn.k12.va.us Sedgefield Elementary Math 
Grades 3-5 

Tuesday, Thursday, Friday 
(4:30 pm) 

Delesheema Booner 757-591-4740 delesheema.booner@nn.k12.va.us Riverside Elementary Reading 
PK-Grade 5 

Tues & Thursday (5-6 pm) 
Sat (2-4 pm) 

Demetrius Phipps 757-846-4820 demetrius.phipps@nn.k12.va.us Warwick High Pre-Algebra, Transition to Algebra, 
Algebra, AFDA, Geometry, Algebra II, 

Trig/Elementary Functions, 
Pre-Calculus 
Grades 7-12 

Monday-Thursday (4:00-8:00 pm) 
Sunday (11:00 am-6:00 pm) 

Dennise Mann 757-715-5892 dennise.mann@nn.k12.va.us Administration Building Reading & Writing 
K-Grade 3 

Various Days 
(after 4:00 pm) 

Dr. Christopher Worthington 757-940-7198 christopher.worthington@nn.k12.va.us Hines Middle Math, Reading, English, Social Studies 
Grades 2-7 

Monday, Wednesday, Thursday 
(Time Flexible) 

Dr. Heather Cobbs 757-888-3320 
757-768-8524 

heather.cobbs@nn.k12.va.us Katherine Johnson Elementary Math, Reading, Content 
PK-Grade 5 

Various Days 
(Time Varies) 

Elisa Lynch 757-886-7767 
919-924-3915 

elisa.lynch@nn.k12.va.us McIntosh Elementary All Content Areas 
K-Grade 2 

Monday-Friday (3:30-5:30 pm) 

Gloria Morgan 757-886-7783 
757-872-9431 

gloria.morgan@nn.k12.va.us Knollwood Meadows Elementary All Content Areas 
Grades 2-5 

Monday-Thursday 
(5:00-6:00 pm beginning in 

December) 

Heather Ivery-Mcswine 757-886-7778 
757-813-0775 

heather.mcswine@nn.k12.va.us Sanford Elementary Reading & Math 
K-Grade 5 

Tuesday, Thursday, Friday 
(After 3:30 pm) 

Heather Rogers 757-594-5378 heather.rogers@nn.k12.va.us Woodside High Algebra I, AFDA, Geometry 
Grades 7-12 

Monday, Tuesday, Friday 
(After school 2:30-5:00 pm) 
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Jillian Rinaldi 757-928-6100 
757-774-7380 

jillian.rinaldi@nn.k12.va.us Heritage High Secondary English 
Grades 6-9 

Tuesday & Thursday 
(3:00-6:00 pm) 

Kareem McBean 470-238-8632 
757-886-7000 

kareem.mcbean@nn.k12.va.us Denbigh High English 
Grades 8-11 

Tuesday, Wednesday, Friday 
(2:30 pm) 

Some Saturdays 

Kayla Finkbeiner 412-414-8642 kayla.finkbeiner@nn.k12.va.us Sedgefield Elementary Literacy, Math, Science, SS 
PK-Grade 3 

Monday-Friday 
(4:30 pm) 

Kendra Kemp 757-344-8779 kendra.kemp@nn.k12.va.us Hines Middle English 
Grade 6 

Monday, Wednesday, Friday 
(4:00-9:00 pm) 

Saturday (All day) 
Tuesday & Thursday; Beginning 

January (4:00-9:00 pm) 

Kendall Long 757-881-5450 
757-869-3273 

kendall.long@nn.k12.va.us Yates Elementary English, Reading, Writing & Math 
PK-Grade 2 

Tuesday & Thursday 
(5:00-8:00 pm) 

Sundays (1:00-4:00 pm) 

Kevin WIlliams 757-886-7600-
757-990-0974 

kevin.william@nn.k12.va.us Mary Passage Middle Special Education (K-12) 
English, Math 
Grades 6-8 

Monday, Tuesday,Thursday 
(3:00-5:00 pm) 

Kim Vinson 757-886-7789 
757-532-61963 

kim.vinson@nn.k12.va.us Denbigh Early Childhood Center Literacy Reading/Math 
PK-Grade 2 

After School 
(Time Varies) 

Laelle DeVaughn 757-272-7104 laelle.devaughn@nn.k12.va.us General Stanford Elementary English/Math 
PK- Grade 8 

Monday, Wednesday, Friday 
(4:00-7:00 pm) 

Lakendrick Dennis 757-975-4333 lakendrick.dennis@nn.k12.va.us Riverside Elementary Reading & Math 
Grade 3 

Monday-Thursday 
(4:00-6:00 pm) 
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LaQuona Lane 757-593-2064 laquona.lane@nn.k12.va.us Warwick High Math 
Grades 6-12 

Wednesday 
(2:00-5:00 pm) 

Mariah Brown 757-367-3841 mariah.brown@nn.k12.va.us Ella Fitzgerald Middle Math 
Grades 7-8 

Varied Days 
(2:15-3:30 pm) 

Meagan Vazquez meagan.vazquez@nn.k12.va.us Knollwood Meadows Elementary Math & Reading 
Grades 1-5 

Tuesday-Sunday 
(time varies) 

Morgan Davis 757-928-6827 
757-907-1363 

morgan.davis@nn.k12.va.us An Achievable Dream Academy Reading/Language Arts 
PK-Grade 5 

Thursday & Friday 
(After 5 pm) 

Saturday & Sunday (Open) 

Ricardo Trevino Jr. 757-719-7474 ricardo.trevino@nn.k12.va.us Gildersleeve Middle English 
Grades 5-9 

Monday-Friday 
(After 3:30 pm) 

Stacey Hester 757-869-0887 stacey.hester@nn.k12.va.us Hines Middle Special Education Teacher 
Grades 2-6 

Varies per week 2 days a week 
(6:00 pm) 

Stephanie Mattison 757-651-5448 stephanie.mattison@nn.k12.va.us Riverside Elementary All Contents 
Grades 1-3 

Monday, Wednesday, Friday 
(5:00-6:00 pm) 

Taquita Robinson 757-697-9171 taquita.robinson@nn.k12.va.us Denbigh High Special Education & All Contents 
K-Grade 12 

Monday & Wednesday (5:30-8 pm) 
Tuesday & Thursday 

(2:15-4:15 pm & 6:30-8:00 pm) 
Saturday & Sunday (8:00-8:00 pm) 

Thomas Eby 757-898-6509 thomas.eby@nn.k12.va.us General Stanford Elementary English/Math 
PK- Grade 6 

Monday-Friday 
(After 3:00 pm) 
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Tierra Thompson 757-928-6810 x 
47118 

757-524-1666 

tierra.thompson@nn.k12.va.us Newsome Park Elementary Reading & Math 
K-Grade 3 

Tuesday & Thursday 
(5:00-8:00 pm) 

Monday & Wednesday 
(7:00-8:00 pm) 

Yolanda Hodges 757-810-7443 yolando.hodges@nn.k12.va.us Retired Teacher Math-Algebra 2 
Grades 4-12 

Beginning in January 
Tuesday & Thursday (3:00-5:00 pm) 
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